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Proposed RDA Meeting Dates 2010:
*Board of Directors meetings will convene on a quarterly basis
Date






Start Time


Location
Wednesday, June 23, 2010






The Calumet Conference Center, Hammond

*RDA Board of Directors Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, July 20, 2010







Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, August 24, 2010






Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, September 21, 2010






Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, October 19, 2010






TBD


*RDA Board of Directors Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 23, 2010






Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, December 21, 2010






Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting

10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
RDA Meeting Dates 2011:
Date






Time



Location
Tuesday, January 25, 2011







Indianapolis, Indiana


*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting

2:00 p.m. EST

Executive Session



1:00 p.m. EST
Tuesday, February 15, 2011






Purdue Technology Center


RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, March 15, 2011







Purdue Technology Center


RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, April 19, 2011







TBA

*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting

10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 17, 2011







Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m. 


Tuesday, June 21, 2011







Purdue Technology Center

RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, July 19, 2011







TBA

*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting

10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 23, 2011







Purdue Technology Center


RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, September 20, 2011






Purdue Technology Center


RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 18, 2011







Purdue Technology Center


RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 15, 2011






TBA


*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting

10:00 a.m.


Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 20, 2011






Purdue Technology Center


RDA Working Group Meeting


10:00 a.m.

Executive Session



  9:00 a.m.
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